Installation Manual
DSC/WATCH RECEIVER
DSC-60
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS .............................................................................i
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION.........................................................................ii
EQUIPMENT LISTS .....................................................................................iii
1. MOUNTING ...............................................................................................1
1.1 Main Unit ............................................................................................................................ 1

EQUIPMENT LISTS
Standard Supply
Name Type Code no. Qty Remarks
Main Unit DSC-60 - 1
Installation Materials CP05-07901 005-950-180 1 set
Accessories FP05-05200 000-055-407 1 set FP05-05201, FP05-05202,
Loudspeaker
iv
Optional Equipment
Name Type Code no. Qty Remarks
OP05-91 005-950-340 05P0703 board
RX Board Kit
OP05-93 005-950-610
1 set
05P0703 board, w/shield cases
AC-DC Power Supply
Unit
PR-300 000-130-431 1
Printer PP-510 - 1 set
w/installation materials (CP16-
01200), accessories (FP16-
00100)
Distress Message
Controller
DMC-5 -
Distress Alert Unit IC-302-DSC - 1 set w/Installation materials
Incoming Indicator IC-303-DSC - 1 set w/Installation materials
Whip Antenna 04S4176 000-112-845 1 2.6 meter
Preamp Unit FAX-5 000-075-016 1 set
05S0784*1m* 000-123-582
05S0784*3m* 000-123-583Cable Assy
05S0784*5m* 000-123-584
1
For SSB radiotelephone, w/D-
sub connectors
OP04-2*10m* 000-041-174
OP04-2*20m* 000-041-175
OP04-2*30m* 000-041-176
OP04-2*40m* 000-041-177
Extension Cable Kit
OP04-2*50m* 000-041-178
1 For extension of FAX-5 cable
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X2P*5m*
000-111-680
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X2P*10m*
000-120-792
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X2P*15m*
000-120-793
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X2P*20m*
000-120-794
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X2P*30m*
000-120-214
1 For navigator, DMC-5
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X5P*5m*
000-560-451
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X5P *10m*
000-560-452
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X5P *15m*
000-139-427
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X5P *20m*
000-103-868
Twisted-pair Cable
CO-SPEVV-SB-C
0.2X5P *30m*
000-103-869
1
For distress alert unit/
received call unit
Handset/bracket HSC701K-B20 000-138-000 1 set
1
1. MOUNTING